Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Triobet Aastaloputurniir 2016 - 1l ja Ill liiga - 23.12
Tallinna FC Forza

JK Retro

3-2

23.12.2016 21:15

A. Le Coq Spordimaja

rniir.ee



Matchevents
1:46
5:43
10:38
10:59

12:07

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

JK Retro

Tallinna FC Forza
JK Retro

Tallinna FC Forza

Tallinna FC Forza

Player name

[#27] Martin Taska
[#18] Maksim Paponov
[#29] Magnus Martinson
[#16] Alex Mones

[#2] Jevgeni Tsigrinov



